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PROJECT NAME:

LOCATION:

ITEM#:

MODEL:

QTY:

Faucets

Features:

Brass Construction, Chrome Finish

2 GPM Flow Rate

Wall-Mount Design

Low Lead

Replacement Inlet Install Kits available 
for purchase

Specifications:

Item#
28W-107
29N-130
29N-131
29N-038
29N-132
29N-133

29N-134
29N-135
29N-136
29N-044
29N-137
29N-138
29N-139
29N-140

Type
Gooseneck
Gooseneck

Swing Spout
Swing Spout
Swing Spout
Swing Spout

Gooseneck
Swing Spout
Swing Spout
Swing Spout
Swing Spout
Swing Spout

Faucet ½” NPS Inlet Install Kit
Faucet ½” NPT Inlet Install Kit

Spout Length
3.5”
6”
8”
10”
12”
14”

3.5”
8”
10”
12”
14”
16”

Centers
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”

8”
8”
8”
8”
8”
8”

Inlet
½” NPS
½” NPS
½” NPS
½” NPS
½” NPS
½” NPS

½” NPT
½” NPT
½” NPT
½” NPT
½” NPT
½” NPT

Fits
Hand Sinks

Hand Sinks, Underbar Sinks
Underbar Sinks
Underbar Sinks
Underbar Sinks
Underbar Sinks

Compartment Sinks
Compartment Sinks
Compartment Sinks
Compartment Sinks
Compartment Sinks
Compartment Sinks

Versatile faucets at highly competitive price points!

29N-044

28W-107


